BIOMATERIALS
REAGENTS
CONSUMABLES
 Living tissues technologies
ES France - Département Tests & Mesures
127 rue de Buzenval BP 26 - 92380 Garches
Tél. 01 47 95 99 45
Fax. 01 47 01 16 22

RGMB021
HumaDerMA - Human Skin Collagen Type I Mehtacrylate, Lyophilized (100 mg) RGMB024
ORDERING INFORMATION:
HumaDerm and its derivatives
ES France - Département Tests & Mesures
127 rue de Buzenval BP 26 - 92380 Garches
Tél. 01 47 95 99 45
Fax. 01 47 01 16 22
e-mail : tem@es-france.com
Site Web : www.es-france.com
15
Gelatins
3 x 500 mg containers RGMB025
6 x 500 mg containers RGMB026
12 x 500 mg containers RGMB027
ORDERING INFORMATION:
2 HYDROGELS
PRODUCT OVERVIEW:
ClaroTM BG800 is a freeze-dried porcine gelatin-based bioink
modified with methacryloyl groups (GelMA) exhibiting
rheological properties tailored for extrusion-based
bioprinting. BG800 overcomes clogging, and the poor shape-
fidelity observed with regular GelMA products without
affecting the intrinsic biocompatibility of gelatin and gel
strength of the matrix. BG800 is crosslinkable under UV or
visible light (depending on the photoinitiator used in the
formulation) using REGEMAT 3D light curing modules. BG800
is produced under high-quality standards of purification,
ensuring ultra-low levels of impurities such as methacrylic
acid and guaranteeing batch-to-batch consistency.
INTENDED USE:
Engineering of a vast range of tissues such as bone, cardiac
and neural tissue due to its excellent biocompatibility,
biodegradability and tunable mechanical properties.
Gelatins are obtained from animal and human sources
through the physical or chemical denaturation of collagen.
Gelatin-based hydrogels have a broad range of applications
in tissue engineering due to their biocompatibility, biodegra-
dability and their convenience for chemical modifications to
enhance their thermal stability and mechanical properties.
ClaroTM BG800
ES France - Département Tests & Mesures
127 rue de Buzenval BP 26 - 92380 Garches
Tél. 01 47 95 99 45
Fax. 01 47 01 16 22
e-mail : tem@es-france.com
Site Web : www.es-france.com
16
Gelatins
PRODUCT OVERVIEW:
GelMA-based hydrogel, derived from natural collagen.
It retains RGD motifs in its backbone, thus promoting cell
interactions and showing good biocompatibility.
GEL-MA INX© R100 has been developed exclusively for
and is totally compatible with REGEMAT 3D bioprinting
systems. It can be printed by taking advantage of its
temperature-dependent physical gelation behavior. It
is supplied in a ready-to-use cartridge, which already
contains a photoinitiator that can efficiently be activated
at wavelengths of 365 and 405 nm. After photo-
crosslinking with REGEMAT 3D light curing modules,
the material becomes physiologically stable, exhibiting
sufficient mechanical integrity to maintain shape fidelity.
INTENDED USE:
This biodegradable, cell-interactive, extracellular matrix-
mimicking hydrogel has already shown compatibility for
a whole range of tissues including blood vessels, adipose,
brain, cartilage, bone, connective, skin and ocular tissue.
GEL-MA INX R100 (3 ml) RGMB028
GEL-MA INX R100 (5 ml) RGMB029
ORDERING INFORMATION:
2 HYDROGELS
GEL-MA INX R100

tailored drug delivery platforms.
Corbiocell nanocellulose (10 ml) RGMB049
ORDERING INFORMATION:
2 HYDROGELS
Nanocellulose Corbiocel
ES France - Département Tests & Mesures
127 rue de Buzenval BP 26 - 92380 Garches
Tél. 01 47 95 99 45
Fax. 01 47 01 16 22
e-mail : tem@es-france.com
Site Web : www.es-france.com
22
Synthetic inks
STABLE© INX R100 (3 ml) RGMB050
STABLE© INX R100 (5 ml) RGMB051
ORDERING INFORMATION:
2 HYDROGELS
PRODUCT OVERVIEW:
STABLE INX© R100 is a synthetic cell-interactive and non-
biodegradable hydrogel. STABLE INX© R100 is developed
exclusively for and is totally compatible with REGEMAT 3D
bioprinting systems. The efficiency of the printing process
is highly improved thanks to the shear thinning behavior
of STABLE INX©. After printing, the hydrogel can be photo-
crosslinked with REGEMAT 3D light curing modules, either at
365 or 405 nm wavelengths, resulting in a flexible yet strong
hydrogel (G’ = 250 - 1000 kPa) which enables load-bearing
applications.
INTENDED USE:
This product has been used to generate and sustain 3D
cellular structures such as human foreskin fibroblasts and
for engineering a variety of human tissues, including bone.
cornea and neural tissue engineering, amongst others.
Synthetic hydrogels are chemically defined animal compo-
nent and pathogen - free hydrogels with tailored mechanical
and rheological properties for 3D bioprinting. Their synthe-
tic origin avoid batch to batch variations, giving users the
confidence to achieve reliable and consistent results with
potential for clinical translation.
STABLE INX R100
PRODUCT OVERVIEW:
SUPPORT INX© R100 is a synthetic temperature-stable
sacrificial ink which exhibits high biocompatibility as
determined by contact toxicity evaluation. SUPPORT
INX© R100 has been developed exclusively for and is
100% compatible with REGEMAT 3D bioprinting systems.
The efficiency of the printing process has been improved
due to its shear thinning-behavior. After printing, the
scaffold can be removed by washing in deionized water.
INTENDED USE:
Given to its pH and temperature stability, this product
has been used to generate and sustain 3D structures
of a variety of human tissues, including the printing of
channel structures for vascularization.
SUPPORT INX R100
SUPPORT INX R100 (3 ml) RGMB052
SUPPORT INX R100 (5 ml) RGMB053
ES France - Département Tests & Mesures
127 rue de Buzenval BP 26 - 92380 Garches
Tél. 01 47 95 99 45
Fax. 01 47 01 16 22